

&

CrI.A.No. 501 OF 1999
ITEM NO.103(MM)

COURT NO. 4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDING

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. 501 of 1999@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Ganesh K. Gulve ..Appellant

Vs.

State of Maharashtra ..Respondent

With

CrI.A. No. 324/2000,
(With Office Report)
SLP(CrI.) 1335-1337/2000,
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and bail and with Office Report)
CrI.A. No. 3165/2000,
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and bail and with Office Report)
SLP(CrI.) 1113/2001
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment
and for c/delay in filing SLP and bail)
(With Office Report)

Date : 08/11/2001 This/these Petition(s) was/were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For appearing parties@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

- Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
- Mr. SV Deshpande, Adv.
- Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty, Adv.
- Mr. SV Deshpande, Adv.
- Mr. Anu Mohla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP1

List on 27.11.2001.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)

(H.K. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master