

Crl.A.No. 501 OF 1999  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM No.103 Court No. 10 SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 501/1999@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Ganesh K.Gulve ... Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Maharashtra ... Respondent(s)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on  
record and with office report)

With

Crl.A.No. 324/2000 - With office report  
Crl.A.Nos. 159-161/2002, 156/2002, and 158/2002  
(With appln.(s) for bail and with office report)

Date : 10/04/2002 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P.SETHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M.DHARMADHIKARI

For appearing parties  
Mr. U.R.Lalit, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.K.Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M.Jadhav, Adv.  
Mr. Satyajeet Desai, Adv.  
  
Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty, Adv.  
  
Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.  
  
Mr. S.V.Deshpande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Learned counsel for the parties submit that arguments  
in these appeals can not be concluded today. As this Bench is  
not meeting tomorrow, no useful purpose will be served.  
Not to be listed today and tomorrow.

.SP1

Anita (V.P.Tyagi)  
Court Master