

Crl.A.No. 501 OF 1999  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
L...T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J  
Item No.1A (For judgment) Court No.8 Section IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 501 OF 1999.@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Ganesh K. Gulve Etc. ...Appellant(s)

Vs.

State of Maharashtra ...Respondent(s)

WITH  
Crl.A.Nos.324/2000,159-161/2002,156/2002 & 158/2002

[Heard by Hon'ble Sabharwal and Sema, JJ.]

Date:21/08/2002 These appeals were called on for pronouncement  
of judgment today.

CORAM:  
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For the appellant(s) : Mr.Shivaji M.Jadhav,Adv.  
Mr.Pradyot K.Chakravarty,Adv.

For the respondent(s) : Mr.VN Raghupathy,Adv.

O R D E R

.SP2  
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R  
Hon'ble Mr.Justice YK Sabharwal delivered the judgment of  
the Court.  
For the reasons stated in the judgment, there is no merit  
in any of the appeals. All the appeals are accordingly  
dismissed.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar] [ VP Tyagi ]  
Court Master Court Master

[Reportable judgment is placed on the file.]